
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 4
Team Scores

1.  Whitmore Lake                 Team Points -110-
1 1535 1 Kaylie LIVINGSTON 10 18:06.5 5:49

11 1532 7 Carina BURCHI 11 19:20.3 6:13
24 1538 16 Elodie WEAVER 11 19:53.0 6:24
63 1534 42 Malynda LAMBROS 9 20:57.7 6:44
65 1537 44 Sofia ROBERTSON 11 20:59.5 6:45

106 1536 (73) Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 12 21:47.5 7:00
231 1533 (169) Caroline DARRAH 10 27:05.0 8:43

2.  Auburn Hills Oakland Christian                 Team Points -125-
2 1359 2 Eliza KEITH 12 18:20.1 5:54

13 1360 8 Raley KEITH 11 19:29.5 6:16
19 1357 14 Lydia GLEASON 10 19:41.8 6:20
61 1362 41 Bridget MILLER 12 20:55.3 6:44
89 1358 60 Sarah GOODWIN 12 21:26.7 6:54

239 1361 (177) Jom KHAMPHUANGCHAI 10 29:26.8 9:28

3.  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -134-
29 1455 19 Caroline ROBERTS 12 20:00.2 6:26
32 1456 21 Ella WALTON 12 20:09.5 6:29
41 1452 26 Evelyn MEYER 10 20:30.7 6:36
45 1453 29 Allie MILLER 10 20:35.4 6:37
59 1451 39 Elizabeth CASPAR 11 20:51.9 6:42

111 1454 (76) Audrey NEHLSEN 11 21:57.2 7:03
116 1450 (80) Moira BEIER 10 22:00.3 7:04

4.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -183-
8 1445 5 Stefi RESKEVICS 10 19:08.2 6:09

47 1447 30 Juniper RODHAM 12 20:36.9 6:38
54 1449 35 Fran WARREN 11 20:46.3 6:41
78 1446 54 Genevieve RODHAM 10 21:17.3 6:51
88 1443 59 Sophia BALISTRERI 9 21:25.5 6:53

117 1444 (81) Mckenzie BOWMAN 12 22:00.6 7:05
134 1448 (93) Julia CLARKE 10 22:18.3 7:10
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5.  Breckenridge                 Team Points -202-
14 1378 9 Ally SCHMITZ 11 19:38.3 6:19
17 1375 12 Danica ALDRICH 12 19:40.8 6:20
69 1381 48 Avery WESTALL 12 21:03.2 6:46
95 1376 66 Maizy MATTHEWS 9 21:31.5 6:55
96 1379 67 Nataly VINE 12 21:33.5 6:56

147 1380 (101) Areyel WEISS 12 22:25.7 7:13
228 1377 (166) Raegyn MAYER 11 26:16.2 8:27

6.  Gobles                 Team Points -226-
3 1425 3 Libby SMITH 10 18:26.4 5:56

52 1424 33 Lauren SHAFFER 10 20:45.5 6:40
58 1422 38 Madison COOLEY 11 20:51.2 6:42
64 1423 43 Ava DEYOUNG 10 20:59.4 6:45

161 1428 109 Zoie WOOD 12 22:44.4 7:19
164 1427 (112) Addison TOMSIC 9 22:47.7 7:20
221 1426 (159) Alyssa SPARKS 9 25:41.7 8:16

7.  Bridgman                 Team Points -248-
40 1382 25 Clara FAST 12 20:28.7 6:35
53 1387 34 Kandin SHULER 11 20:45.5 6:40
57 1383 37 Anna HOWELL 9 20:50.8 6:42

101 1388 70 Melanie WARREN 12 21:41.1 6:58
118 1386 82 Kaylin PINKOWSKI 9 22:02.3 7:05
128 1384 (89) Emily HOWELL 12 22:14.9 7:09
209 1385 (147) Angel MILAM 10 24:32.6 7:54

8.  Kalamazoo Hackett                 Team Points -265-
18 1460 13 Emma RIKER 11 19:41.0 6:20
50 1461 32 Brie SIEMS 10 20:37.8 6:38
80 1462 55 Abby ULBRICH 12 21:17.9 6:51

108 1463 75 Kate VAN ES 11 21:50.2 7:01
130 1457 90 Delaney MCBRIDE 9 22:15.9 7:09
154 1459 (106) Abigail RIKER 9 22:34.7 7:16
222 1458 (160) Julianne MOUNCE 11 25:45.1 8:17
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9.  Bear Lake-Onekama                 Team Points -277-
9 1373 6 Callie SINKE 9 19:16.1 6:12

42 1374 27 Addy ZELLER 10 20:32.4 6:36
66 1372 45 Melodie HULINEK 9 21:00.2 6:45

107 1368 74 Natalie BROWN 11 21:49.9 7:01
183 1369 125 Peyton BUCKNER 9 23:21.8 7:31
205 1370 (143) Isabella CARD 9 24:21.8 7:50
213 1371 (151) Liberty DAUGHERTY 11 24:49.1 7:59

10.  Ubly                 Team Points -284-
16 1511 11 Katie SWEENEY 11 19:40.6 6:20
68 1509 47 Abbygail PLESTER 9 21:02.1 6:46
98 1508 68 Myah PERUSKI 9 21:36.7 6:57

105 1505 72 Taylor GEIGER 9 21:45.8 7:00
123 1506 86 Nicole KLEE 10 22:05.2 7:06
124 1507 (87) Brooklyn MORELL 9 22:05.5 7:06
187 1510 (127) Maleah ROTH 11 23:32.5 7:34

11.  Buckley                 Team Points -355-
49 1392 31 Leire MAHIQUES 11 20:37.1 6:38
75 1394 52 Kinsey PEER 11 21:13.6 6:49
84 1391 57 Mikayla KULAWIAK 10 21:21.6 6:52

120 1390 84 Addisen HARRAND 11 22:03.0 7:05
192 1389 131 Madison CHILSON 11 23:43.4 7:38
194 1395 (132) Kaylee SWANSON 10 23:50.1 7:40
212 1393 (150) Kayla MILARCH 11 24:46.9 7:58

12.  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -356-
72 1500 49 Rose LOSEY 12 21:11.2 6:49
82 1503 56 Nora TILLMAN 9 21:21.4 6:52
91 1498 62 Louisa DENKS 10 21:27.0 6:54

115 1499 79 Annaliese LOSEY 12 21:59.5 7:04
162 1504 110 Tess TILLMAN 12 22:44.9 7:19
171 1501 (116) Isobel MALCOLM 12 22:59.0 7:23
176 1502 (119) Chloe SURHIGH 12 23:11.8 7:28
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13.  Lansing Christian                 Team Points -359-
30 1467 20 Adrienne MITCHELL 10 20:00.3 6:26
94 1469 65 Annie WERNET 10 21:31.3 6:55
99 1468 69 Juliette TALLON 11 21:36.7 6:57

132 1470 92 Gabriella WOOD 9 22:16.8 7:10
166 1464 113 Makenna BUSH 10 22:50.7 7:21
235 1466 (173) Ella KUEPFER 10 27:39.9 8:54
236 1465 (174) Layla IZZAT 12 28:04.0 9:02

14.  Vestaburg                 Team Points -362-
4 1521 4 Abigail DAVIS 12 18:26.4 5:56

90 1519 61 Mickiah ALLBEE 12 21:26.8 6:54
93 1523 64 Jessica PENROD 12 21:29.0 6:54

145 1525 100 Jessica STOUTEN 10 22:24.8 7:12
195 1520 133 Cora CARVER 10 23:51.1 7:40
208 1524 (146) Kaylynn SEELEY 10 24:31.4 7:53
215 1522 (153) Shanelle-Lise MARTIN-DEPREDURAND 12 24:58.8 8:02

15.  Fowler                 Team Points -368-
25 1417 17 Kelcie PUNG 12 19:53.6 6:24
74 1416 51 Zoe FABING 9 21:13.5 6:49

131 1420 91 Leah THELEN 9 22:16.2 7:10
142 1418 98 Madelyn SILLMAN 12 22:23.6 7:12
163 1421 111 Olivia THELEN 11 22:46.2 7:19
237 1419 (175) Marianna SIMON 9 28:19.3 9:06

16.  Martin                 Team Points -370-
27 1471 18 Veyda CONLEY 10 20:00.2 6:26

103 1474 71 Allison RODGERS 9 21:43.2 6:59
126 1476 88 Sara SCHIPPER 10 22:11.7 7:08
135 1475 94 Durae SAGE 9 22:19.1 7:11
143 1473 99 Emily KING 12 22:23.7 7:12
190 1472 (129) Kayden JAGER 10 23:36.7 7:36

17.  Unionville-Sebewaing                 Team Points -394-
34 1514 22 Alyvia JANKE 9 20:20.8 6:32

113 1518 77 Cambree TORMA 12 21:58.2 7:04
119 1515 83 Emily MEEK 9 22:02.7 7:05
140 1513 97 Danielle HUNT 12 22:21.5 7:11
170 1516 115 Sarah NIMTZ 12 22:56.8 7:23
184 1512 (126) Rebecca BIGNALL 9 23:22.5 7:31
200 1517 (138) Megan PETER 12 24:09.0 7:46
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18.  Clarkston Everest                 Team Points -453-
67 1402 46 Erica WALKER 12 21:00.4 6:45
87 1401 58 Allison SCHMITT 9 21:25.2 6:53

148 1399 102 Isabella PAGE 12 22:26.1 7:13
172 1398 117 Susan NEDWICK 10 22:59.3 7:23
191 1400 130 Maria SAAD 12 23:40.9 7:37
206 1397 (144) Natasha MENDEZ 10 24:22.1 7:50
210 1396 (148) Anne MCNURLEN 11 24:41.3 7:56

19.  Grand Traverse Academy                 Team Points -467-
15 1430 10 Amelia MCKINNEY 10 19:39.2 6:19

153 1433 105 Madison SMITH 10 22:31.7 7:15
167 1432 114 Maria SCHWERIN 9 22:53.5 7:22
173 1429 118 Shenoah COLLIER 11 23:02.2 7:24
177 1431 120 Addison PATRZIK 10 23:13.0 7:28
182 1435 (124) Stella YORK 10 23:20.6 7:30
198 1434 (136) Lily WILCOXEN 10 24:02.1 7:44

20.  Rogers City                 Team Points -468-
36 1497 23 Avery LANGLOIS 10 20:23.3 6:33

122 1496 85 Fenlynn JOHNSON 9 22:04.2 7:06
152 1495 104 Taylor HEFELE 11 22:31.2 7:14
178 1492 121 Keri COOLMAN 9 23:13.3 7:28
197 1494 135 Jordyn HEFELE 9 24:01.3 7:43
202 1493 (140) Vada FINCH 12 24:13.4 7:47
232 1491 (170) Alisa ALEXANDER 10 27:09.2 8:44

21.  Harbor Beach                 Team Points -500-
76 1442 53 Reece WRUBLE 12 21:14.3 6:50

136 1440 95 Emma RAMISCH 12 22:19.4 7:11
137 1441 96 Cailin SPEARMAN 10 22:19.7 7:11
155 1438 107 Lani DIMOCK 10 22:35.8 7:16
211 1437 149 Esther BULGRIEN 9 24:46.8 7:58
214 1436 (152) Bridget ANDERSON 12 24:53.0 8:00
220 1439 (158) Heloise LEMONNIER 10 25:36.5 8:14
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22.  Petersburg-Summerfield                 Team Points -514-
39 1483 24 Makenzie WOLFE 11 20:28.0 6:35

114 1481 78 Grace RAYMOND 11 21:58.9 7:04
158 1480 108 Abby RAYMOND 9 22:37.7 7:17
199 1479 137 Shylee IOTT 12 24:04.0 7:44
229 1477 167 Claire FRANZEN 10 26:27.1 8:30
230 1482 (168) Makenna SHIPE 11 26:59.7 8:41
241 1478 (179) Hayden IOTT 9 29:44.5 9:34

23.  Beal City                 Team Points -524-
60 1366 40 Brianna LOCKE 12 20:53.1 6:43
73 1365 50 Nolee LEPPERT 10 21:12.1 6:49

180 1364 123 Lilly LEPPERT 12 23:17.2 7:29
217 1363 155 Johanna HUBBLE 11 25:06.4 8:04
218 1367 156 Molly TROMMATER 11 25:24.9 8:10

24.  Concord                 Team Points -535-
43 1408 28 Haley STIMER 10 20:34.0 6:37
92 1403 63 Cieara BARRETT 11 21:28.0 6:54

149 1404 103 Mya BARRETT 9 22:26.6 7:13
225 1407 163 Hannah RYAN 10 26:04.2 8:23
240 1405 178 Paige MORRIS 12 29:36.4 9:31

25.  Plymouth Christian Academy                 Team Points -589-
22 1486 15 Madi HARE 11 19:49.3 6:22

196 1484 134 Blythe DROTMAN 12 23:56.3 7:42
203 1490 141 Katie VICK 9 24:15.4 7:48
204 1489 142 Zipporah TRAN 11 24:16.0 7:48
219 1487 157 Carolyn MCKINNIE 11 25:35.0 8:14
233 1488 (171) Hannah PASSOW 12 27:27.3 8:50
242 1485 (180) Reese EDWARDS 12 31:11.3 10:02

26.  Ellsworth                 Team Points -655-
55 1413 36 Ruby PLETCHER 10 20:47.8 6:41

201 1415 139 Ella SPONABLE 10 24:11.8 7:47
216 1410 154 Bailey HIBBARD 12 25:00.3 8:02
224 1414 162 Martina RONDINI 12 26:03.6 8:23
226 1412 164 Mackenzie OEDER 10 26:04.7 8:23
227 1411 (165) Jasmin KAUFMANN 12 26:12.9 8:26
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27.  White Pigeon                 Team Points -728-
179 1531 122 Rachel SCHELSTRAETE 12 23:14.0 7:28
188 1528 128 Jamielynn DELARYE 12 23:34.1 7:35
207 1527 145 Rachel BYLER 11 24:22.6 7:50
223 1526 161 Lydia BYLER 12 25:47.1 8:17
234 1530 172 Sydney MCCLURE 11 27:37.4 8:53
238 1529 (176) Hanna HELBLING 11 28:30.2 9:10
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Girls Division 4
1 1 1535 Kaylie LIVINGSTON 10 Whitmore Lake 5:39.5 11:32.9 17:29.7 18:06.5 5:49
2 2 1359 Eliza KEITH 12 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 5:52.0 12:00.0 17:47.1 18:20.1 5:54
3 3 1425 Libby SMITH 10 Gobles 5:48.1 11:54.5 17:52.6 18:26.4 5:56
4 4 1521 Abigail DAVIS 12 Vestaburg 5:51.7 11:57.3 17:49.7 18:26.4 5:56
5 (<5) 2167 Allie NOWAK 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 5:51.4 12:00.9 17:57.1 18:29.3 5:57
6 (<5) 2142 Izzy BROOKS 12 Adrian Lenawee Christian 5:57.3 12:10.8 18:19.8 18:54.3 6:05
7 (<5) 2191 Jane MANTHEI 12 Petoskey St. Michael 6:03.1 12:08.9 18:21.1 19:04.8 6:08
8 5 1445 Stefi RESKEVICS 10 Harbor Springs 5:52.1 12:09.4 18:29.7 19:08.2 6:09
9 6 1373 Callie SINKE 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 5:52.3 12:09.4 18:39.9 19:16.1 6:12

10 (<5) 2175 Taylor WIEGAND 11 Livingston Christian 6:04.6 12:27.9 18:42.9 19:17.5 6:12
11 7 1532 Carina BURCHI 11 Whitmore Lake 5:57.9 12:24.1 18:45.7 19:20.3 6:13
12 (<5) 2146 Natalie GIBBS 12 Birmingham Roeper 6:04.6 12:28.1 18:47.4 19:21.2 6:13
13 8 1360 Raley KEITH 11 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:05.6 12:27.9 18:50.3 19:29.5 6:16
14 9 1378 Ally SCHMITZ 11 Breckenridge 6:16.5 12:45.5 19:01.2 19:38.3 6:19
15 10 1430 Amelia MCKINNEY 10 Grand Traverse Academy 6:01.0 12:30.8 19:02.9 19:39.2 6:19
16 11 1511 Katie SWEENEY 11 Ubly 6:14.8 12:44.1 19:05.0 19:40.6 6:20
17 12 1375 Danica ALDRICH 12 Breckenridge 6:14.9 12:45.0 19:04.2 19:40.8 6:20
18 13 1460 Emma RIKER 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:09.4 12:44.2 19:04.8 19:41.0 6:20
19 14 1357 Lydia GLEASON 10 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:08.7 12:45.0 19:10.2 19:41.8 6:20
20 (<5) 2180 Carmella JULIAN 9 Maple City Glen Lake 6:13.0 12:47.0 19:11.1 19:45.2 6:21
21 (<5) 2159 Brooke SONNENBERG 12 Genesee Christian Academy 6:04.9 12:41.3 19:06.9 19:46.2 6:21
22 15 1486 Madi HARE 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 6:10.0 12:44.7 19:12.6 19:49.3 6:22
23 (<5) 2154 Cara PRUSAKIEWICZ 11 Dryden 6:17.8 12:55.8 19:13.1 19:50.6 6:23
24 16 1538 Elodie WEAVER 11 Whitmore Lake 6:12.1 12:44.4 19:13.6 19:53.0 6:24
25 17 1417 Kelcie PUNG 12 Fowler 6:24.3 12:55.9 19:18.8 19:53.6 6:24
26 (<5) 2174 Ella KNUDSEN 12 Leland 6:10.9 12:47.2 19:19.8 19:57.3 6:25
27 18 1471 Veyda CONLEY 10 Martin 6:14.7 12:56.6 19:24.2 20:00.2 6:26
28 (<5) 2177 Eleanor COLE 11 Lutheran HS Westland 6:14.4 12:52.9 19:23.8 20:00.2 6:26
29 19 1455 Caroline ROBERTS 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:20.0 12:57.3 19:29.1 20:00.2 6:26
30 20 1467 Adrienne MITCHELL 10 Lansing Christian 6:18.5 12:45.7 19:23.3 20:00.3 6:26
31 (<5) 2184 Presley ALLEN 12 Mendon 6:18.6 12:59.1 19:24.3 20:06.3 6:28
32 21 1456 Ella WALTON 12 Hillsdale Academy 6:27.4 13:05.0 19:34.9 20:09.5 6:29
33 (<5) 2194 Riley MCCUMBER 12 Pittsford 6:20.0 12:59.0 19:35.0 20:15.7 6:31
34 22 1514 Alyvia JANKE 9 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:24.5 13:05.2 19:43.6 20:20.8 6:32
35 (<5) 2149 Aubrey APPLEMAN 12 Britton Deerfield 6:13.6 13:00.0 19:43.5 20:22.6 6:33
36 23 1497 Avery LANGLOIS 10 Rogers City 6:19.4 13:01.2 19:47.7 20:23.3 6:33
37 (<5) 2170 Lilah KILEY 11 Kingston 6:18.4 12:59.4 19:39.6 20:24.2 6:34
38 (<5) 2153 Cassidy BOWERS 9 Chesterfield Austin Catholic 6:20.8 13:08.9 19:53.4 20:27.9 6:35
39 24 1483 Makenzie WOLFE 11 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:19.7 13:10.1 19:51.3 20:28.0 6:35
40 25 1382 Clara FAST 12 Bridgman 6:22.1 13:15.9 19:51.5 20:28.7 6:35
41 26 1452 Evelyn MEYER 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:29.5 13:13.0 19:51.9 20:30.7 6:36
42 27 1374 Addy ZELLER 10 Bear Lake-Onekama 6:18.5 13:02.5 19:49.8 20:32.4 6:36
43 28 1408 Haley STIMER 10 Concord 6:35.0 13:24.6 19:57.2 20:34.0 6:37
44 (<5) 2190 Madison MARKOWICZ 9 Novi Christian Academy 6:27.4 13:18.4 19:59.7 20:34.8 6:37
45 29 1453 Allie MILLER 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:41.8 13:30.5 19:56.0 20:35.4 6:37
46 (<5) 2166 Harlie FOX 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:23.8 13:11.9 19:59.0 20:35.8 6:37
47 30 1447 Juniper RODHAM 12 Harbor Springs 6:17.6 13:07.3 20:00.1 20:36.9 6:38
48 (<5) 2181 Stella BEHNAN 11 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 6:25.6 13:13.9 19:57.8 20:37.0 6:38
49 31 1392 Leire MAHIQUES 11 Buckley 6:27.0 13:13.5 19:59.7 20:37.1 6:38
50 32 1461 Brie SIEMS 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:24.1 13:17.9 20:02.1 20:37.8 6:38
51 (<5) 2173 Sophie GRINAGE 9 Leland 6:16.1 13:00.7 19:56.6 20:39.6 6:39
52 33 1424 Lauren SHAFFER 10 Gobles 6:19.2 13:13.9 20:05.3 20:45.5 6:40
53 34 1387 Kandin SHULER 11 Bridgman 6:38.6 13:28.5 20:09.0 20:45.5 6:40
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54 35 1449 Fran WARREN 11 Harbor Springs 6:32.7 13:29.9 20:13.1 20:46.3 6:41
55 36 1413 Ruby PLETCHER 10 Ellsworth 6:28.0 13:22.9 20:09.9 20:47.8 6:41
56 (<5) 2183 Lucy SHOUP 12 Mason County Eastern 6:22.6 13:12.1 20:06.8 20:48.3 6:41
57 37 1383 Anna HOWELL 9 Bridgman 6:40.3 13:30.7 20:17.8 20:50.8 6:42
58 38 1422 Madison COOLEY 11 Gobles 6:35.9 13:31.2 20:14.3 20:51.2 6:42
59 39 1451 Elizabeth CASPAR 11 Hillsdale Academy 6:42.0 13:33.7 20:19.2 20:51.9 6:42
60 40 1366 Brianna LOCKE 12 Beal City 6:26.6 13:25.7 20:17.4 20:53.1 6:43
61 41 1362 Bridget MILLER 12 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:35.9 13:32.4 20:16.8 20:55.3 6:44
62 (<5) 2185 Rowan ALLEN 11 Mendon 6:24.8 13:19.5 20:16.7 20:56.2 6:44
63 42 1534 Malynda LAMBROS 9 Whitmore Lake 6:35.5 13:24.7 20:14.5 20:57.7 6:44
64 43 1423 Ava DEYOUNG 10 Gobles 6:37.5 13:37.4 20:23.0 20:59.4 6:45
65 44 1537 Sofia ROBERTSON 11 Whitmore Lake 6:35.6 13:32.7 20:23.1 20:59.5 6:45
66 45 1372 Melodie HULINEK 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 6:29.0 13:29.5 20:16.2 21:00.2 6:45
67 46 1402 Erica WALKER 12 Clarkston Everest 6:25.4 13:26.2 20:23.1 21:00.4 6:45
68 47 1509 Abbygail PLESTER 9 Ubly 6:40.8 13:35.8 20:25.7 21:02.1 6:46
69 48 1381 Avery WESTALL 12 Breckenridge 6:30.0 13:26.9 20:20.7 21:03.2 6:46
70 (<5) 2171 Payton KING 9 Kingston 6:43.0 13:34.6 20:22.8 21:04.4 6:47
71 (<5) 2165 Danielle AGREN 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:44.2 13:46.6 20:29.9 21:08.5 6:48
72 49 1500 Rose LOSEY 12 Royal Oak Shrine 6:32.3 13:40.0 20:36.1 21:11.2 6:49
73 50 1365 Nolee LEPPERT 10 Beal City 6:40.7 13:41.6 20:32.1 21:12.1 6:49
74 51 1416 Zoe FABING 9 Fowler 6:45.0 13:45.6 20:36.8 21:13.5 6:49
75 52 1394 Kinsey PEER 11 Buckley 6:27.4 13:29.4 20:31.3 21:13.6 6:49
76 53 1442 Reece WRUBLE 12 Harbor Beach 6:33.8 13:39.5 20:38.4 21:14.3 6:50
77 (<5) 2141 Stephanie HERNANDEZ 12 Addison 6:26.7 13:37.5 20:37.1 21:14.7 6:50
78 54 1446 Genevieve RODHAM 10 Harbor Springs 6:38.3 13:41.8 20:38.8 21:17.3 6:51
79 (<5) 2157 Addison JAROSZ 11 Frankfort 6:13.8 13:19.7 20:35.1 21:17.4 6:51
80 55 1462 Abby ULBRICH 12 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:36.7 13:40.4 20:37.0 21:17.9 6:51
81 (<5) 2192 Veronica PAGA 10 Petoskey St. Michael 6:42.0 13:37.1 20:36.9 21:19.9 6:51
82 56 1503 Nora TILLMAN 9 Royal Oak Shrine 6:34.5 13:40.6 20:41.8 21:21.4 6:52
83 (<5) 2148 Alexa ROSS 11 Bloomfield Hills Sacred Heart 6:43.1 13:47.9 20:43.5 21:21.4 6:52
84 57 1391 Mikayla KULAWIAK 10 Buckley 6:28.6 13:35.6 20:35.0 21:21.6 6:52
85 (<5) 2202 Jane WILDER 10 Webberville 6:40.3 13:41.1 20:40.7 21:21.9 6:52
86 (<5) 2203 Brielle VOORHEES 12 Wyoming Tri-unity Christian 6:43.5 13:47.7 20:43.2 21:22.7 6:52
87 58 1401 Allison SCHMITT 9 Clarkston Everest 6:42.0 13:47.4 20:43.5 21:25.2 6:53
88 59 1443 Sophia BALISTRERI 9 Harbor Springs 6:43.6 13:50.5 20:52.3 21:25.5 6:53
89 60 1358 Sarah GOODWIN 12 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 6:43.3 13:52.9 20:47.9 21:26.7 6:54
90 61 1519 Mickiah ALLBEE 12 Vestaburg 6:41.9 13:48.3 20:46.7 21:26.8 6:54
91 62 1498 Louisa DENKS 10 Royal Oak Shrine 6:42.5 13:49.0 20:53.1 21:27.0 6:54
92 63 1403 Cieara BARRETT 11 Concord 6:41.3 13:43.4 20:48.6 21:28.0 6:54
93 64 1523 Jessica PENROD 12 Vestaburg 6:42.9 13:49.8 20:50.3 21:29.0 6:54
94 65 1469 Annie WERNET 10 Lansing Christian 6:42.6 13:47.6 20:54.9 21:31.3 6:55
95 66 1376 Maizy MATTHEWS 9 Breckenridge 6:33.9 13:45.4 20:51.1 21:31.5 6:55
96 67 1379 Nataly VINE 12 Breckenridge 6:36.5 13:50.3 20:54.4 21:33.5 6:56
97 (<5) 2197 Autumn REYNOLDS 12 Potterville 6:53.9 13:59.6 21:00.7 21:36.4 6:57
98 68 1508 Myah PERUSKI 9 Ubly 6:54.3 13:59.2 20:56.9 21:36.7 6:57
99 69 1468 Juliette TALLON 11 Lansing Christian 6:42.6 13:47.6 20:58.0 21:36.7 6:57

100 (<5) 2168 Julia ROGERS 12 Kimball New Life Christian 6:37.1 13:47.1 20:59.1 21:36.9 6:57
101 70 1388 Melanie WARREN 12 Bridgman 6:35.0 13:48.4 21:01.2 21:41.1 6:58
102 (<5) 2164 Elizabeth FURMAN 10 Indian River Inland Lakes 6:50.5 13:58.1 21:02.4 21:41.9 6:59
103 71 1474 Allison RODGERS 9 Martin 6:46.5 13:59.4 21:06.1 21:43.2 6:59
104 (<5) 2201 Ella HENDRIXSON 10 Three Oaks River Valley 6:56.3 14:09.1 21:09.3 21:45.5 7:00
105 72 1505 Taylor GEIGER 9 Ubly 6:52.8 14:00.9 21:03.3 21:45.8 7:00
106 (73) 1536 Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 12 Whitmore Lake 6:36.4 13:41.1 21:00.0 21:47.5 7:00
107 74 1368 Natalie BROWN 11 Bear Lake-Onekama 6:48.5 14:02.7 21:11.5 21:49.9 7:01
108 75 1463 Kate VAN ES 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:41.3 13:53.9 21:10.3 21:50.2 7:01
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109 (<5) 2155 Claire WRIGHT 9 Dryden 6:55.2 14:10.3 21:13.2 21:51.6 7:02
110 (<5) 2161 Laura ROTMAN 9 Holland Calvary Christian 6:52.1 14:10.4 21:17.3 21:53.0 7:02
111 (76) 1454 Audrey NEHLSEN 11 Hillsdale Academy 6:43.8 13:50.8 21:15.2 21:57.2 7:03
112 (<5) 2178 Sydney ERICKSON 10 Lutheran HS Westland 6:49.1 14:04.6 21:17.7 21:58.1 7:04
113 77 1518 Cambree TORMA 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:52.1 14:07.2 21:22.0 21:58.2 7:04
114 78 1481 Grace RAYMOND 11 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:44.8 14:07.8 21:22.2 21:58.9 7:04
115 79 1499 Annaliese LOSEY 12 Royal Oak Shrine 6:52.7 14:11.4 21:23.4 21:59.5 7:04
116 (80) 1450 Moira BEIER 10 Hillsdale Academy 7:02.0 14:16.0 21:23.0 22:00.3 7:04
117 (81) 1444 Mckenzie BOWMAN 12 Harbor Springs 6:50.7 14:09.9 21:25.4 22:00.6 7:05
118 82 1386 Kaylin PINKOWSKI 9 Bridgman 6:55.5 14:11.4 21:22.6 22:02.3 7:05
119 83 1515 Emily MEEK 9 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:53.5 14:06.9 21:19.5 22:02.7 7:05
120 84 1390 Addisen HARRAND 11 Buckley 6:53.5 14:12.5 21:25.8 22:03.0 7:05
121 (<5) 2176 Ava BATES 9 Lutheran HS Westland 6:52.9 14:10.2 21:26.4 22:03.7 7:06
122 85 1496 Fenlynn JOHNSON 9 Rogers City 6:53.8 14:13.3 21:26.7 22:04.2 7:06
123 86 1506 Nicole KLEE 10 Ubly 7:13.1 14:34.6 21:27.0 22:05.2 7:06
124 (87) 1507 Brooklyn MORELL 9 Ubly 7:00.6 14:20.5 21:26.2 22:05.5 7:06
125 (<5) 2162 Jane VONK 8 Holland Calvary Christian 7:04.9 14:24.4 21:28.7 22:08.4 7:07
126 88 1476 Sara SCHIPPER 10 Martin 7:08.5 14:39.5 21:40.1 22:11.7 7:08
127 (<5) 2172 Claire COUTURIER 9 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 7:04.9 14:28.2 21:36.4 22:12.8 7:08
128 (89) 1384 Emily HOWELL 12 Bridgman 6:59.2 14:17.0 21:38.4 22:14.9 7:09
129 (<5) 2189 Adriana FANDINO 12 Novi Christian Academy 6:57.7 14:21.1 21:36.1 22:15.5 7:09
130 90 1457 Delaney MCBRIDE 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:08.8 14:35.5 21:38.6 22:15.9 7:09
131 91 1420 Leah THELEN 9 Fowler 7:12.2 14:32.7 21:38.2 22:16.2 7:10
132 92 1470 Gabriella WOOD 9 Lansing Christian 6:54.1 14:20.4 21:40.5 22:16.8 7:10
133 (<5) 2186 Dilyn COLPEAN 9 Merrill 7:02.9 14:26.9 21:40.6 22:18.0 7:10
134 (93) 1448 Julia CLARKE 10 Harbor Springs 6:52.3 14:12.1 21:40.6 22:18.3 7:10
135 94 1475 Durae SAGE 9 Martin 7:08.5 14:33.7 21:38.1 22:19.1 7:11
136 95 1440 Emma RAMISCH 12 Harbor Beach 7:16.4 14:34.9 21:39.4 22:19.4 7:11
137 96 1441 Cailin SPEARMAN 10 Harbor Beach 7:13.0 14:33.3 21:40.3 22:19.7 7:11
138 (<5) 2163 Acacia WILLIAMS 11 Holland Calvary Christian 7:03.9 14:30.3 21:39.3 22:20.4 7:11
139 (<5) 2182 Brailyn JOHNSON 10 Mason County Eastern 6:41.5 14:07.5 21:39.9 22:21.4 7:11
140 97 1513 Danielle HUNT 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:53.9 14:22.9 21:41.7 22:21.5 7:11
141 (<5) 2143 Peyton ROHN 9 Ashley 7:03.6 14:30.4 21:45.9 22:21.7 7:11
142 98 1418 Madelyn SILLMAN 12 Fowler 7:12.3 14:42.2 21:47.8 22:23.6 7:12
143 99 1473 Emily KING 12 Martin 7:09.2 14:33.8 21:45.0 22:23.7 7:12
144 (<5) 2195 Marian DAVLIN 10 Portland St. Patrick 7:04.4 14:24.4 21:41.9 22:24.2 7:12
145 100 1525 Jessica STOUTEN 10 Vestaburg 6:55.6 14:36.4 21:44.4 22:24.8 7:12
146 (<5) 2160 Alison ROTMAN 11 Holland Calvary Christian 6:58.2 14:29.0 21:48.5 22:24.8 7:12
147 (101) 1380 Areyel WEISS 12 Breckenridge 6:50.2 14:15.0 21:40.4 22:25.7 7:13
148 102 1399 Isabella PAGE 12 Clarkston Everest 6:57.2 14:32.6 21:47.5 22:26.1 7:13
149 103 1404 Mya BARRETT 9 Concord 6:53.6 14:21.1 21:43.5 22:26.6 7:13
150 (<5) 2196 Alaina DRIVER 11 Potterville 6:56.1 14:25.6 21:48.6 22:29.1 7:14
151 (<5) 2204 Piper SCHULTZ 9 Saginaw Mich Lutheran Seminary 7:01.6 14:28.7 21:47.7 22:30.5 7:14
152 104 1495 Taylor HEFELE 11 Rogers City 7:02.3 14:27.9 21:48.4 22:31.2 7:14
153 105 1433 Madison SMITH 10 Grand Traverse Academy 7:00.0 14:23.3 21:49.7 22:31.7 7:15
154 (106) 1459 Abigail RIKER 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:09.7 14:39.8 21:52.6 22:34.7 7:16
155 107 1438 Lani DIMOCK 10 Harbor Beach 7:13.5 14:33.1 21:51.8 22:35.8 7:16
156 (<5) 2200 Mary RILEY 12 St. Joseph Our Lady 6:52.5 14:23.2 21:51.9 22:36.6 7:16
157 (<5) 2193 Lillian JAGIELSKI 10 Pittsford 6:51.5 14:26.2 21:49.2 22:37.1 7:16
158 108 1480 Abby RAYMOND 9 Petersburg-Summerfield 7:01.3 14:35.6 22:00.6 22:37.7 7:17
159 (<5) 2158 Skylar MACLENNAN 9 Fulton 7:03.1 14:41.2 21:59.2 22:42.2 7:18
160 (<5) 2169 Aspen JIMKOSKI 10 Kinde North Huron 6:51.7 14:32.9 21:57.2 22:42.3 7:18
161 109 1428 Zoie WOOD 12 Gobles 7:09.1 14:34.7 22:05.5 22:44.4 7:19
162 110 1504 Tess TILLMAN 12 Royal Oak Shrine 6:55.1 14:30.4 22:08.4 22:44.9 7:19
163 111 1421 Olivia THELEN 11 Fowler 7:12.3 14:41.5 22:06.0 22:46.2 7:19

2024 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/02/2024

Printed at 11/02/2024 11:34:25 3



Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace
164 (112) 1427 Addison TOMSIC 9 Gobles 7:08.1 14:40.3 22:09.3 22:47.7 7:20
165 (<5) 2151 Taylor LAUTERMILCH 12 Camden-Frontier 7:15.7 14:55.1 22:06.8 22:50.3 7:21
166 113 1464 Makenna BUSH 10 Lansing Christian 7:08.2 14:41.9 22:08.2 22:50.7 7:21
167 114 1432 Maria SCHWERIN 9 Grand Traverse Academy 7:14.4 14:42.3 22:13.1 22:53.5 7:22
168 (<5) 2152 Emma MCCARTY 11 Carson City-Crystal 7:06.7 14:38.3 22:11.8 22:54.1 7:22
169 (<5) 2187 Harper BOWMAN 10 New Buffalo 6:59.0 14:29.8 22:13.1 22:56.0 7:22
170 115 1516 Sarah NIMTZ 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:06.7 14:54.7 22:15.0 22:56.8 7:23
171 (116) 1501 Isobel MALCOLM 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:03.5 14:49.8 22:19.7 22:59.0 7:23
172 117 1398 Susan NEDWICK 10 Clarkston Everest 7:03.9 14:39.1 22:20.3 22:59.3 7:23
173 118 1429 Shenoah COLLIER 11 Grand Traverse Academy 7:01.5 14:41.8 22:16.6 23:02.2 7:24
174 (<5) 2147 Ryann BALL 10 Blanchard Montabella 7:05.9 14:37.6 22:24.0 23:07.8 7:26
175 (<5) 2199 Sydney LESLIE 12 Saginaw Nouvel 7:05.4 14:47.7 22:34.7 23:11.3 7:27
176 (119) 1502 Chloe SURHIGH 12 Royal Oak Shrine 7:17.0 15:07.4 22:35.3 23:11.8 7:28
177 120 1431 Addison PATRZIK 10 Grand Traverse Academy 7:00.2 15:12.3 22:36.9 23:13.0 7:28
178 121 1492 Keri COOLMAN 9 Rogers City 7:28.5 15:10.4 22:36.9 23:13.3 7:28
179 122 1531 Rachel SCHELSTRAETE 12 White Pigeon 7:11.7 14:58.4 22:34.4 23:14.0 7:28
180 123 1364 Lilly LEPPERT 12 Beal City 7:22.5 15:00.0 22:37.1 23:17.2 7:29
181 (<5) 2144 Maria BRONSINK 12 Athens 7:15.5 15:00.6 22:37.4 23:19.1 7:30
182 (124) 1435 Stella YORK 10 Grand Traverse Academy 7:25.4 15:11.8 22:42.6 23:20.6 7:30
183 125 1369 Peyton BUCKNER 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 7:06.1 14:48.1 22:37.7 23:21.8 7:31
184 (126) 1512 Rebecca BIGNALL 9 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:08.9 14:55.3 22:36.8 23:22.5 7:31
185 (<5) 2150 Harlee LEASHER 11 Brown City 6:51.9 14:44.0 22:46.8 23:28.9 7:33
186 (<5) 2145 Sarah STEMALY 10 Athens 7:08.3 15:03.6 22:45.5 23:31.1 7:34
187 (127) 1510 Maleah ROTH 11 Ubly 7:14.7 15:02.3 22:44.8 23:32.5 7:34
188 128 1528 Jamielynn DELARYE 12 White Pigeon 7:15.1 15:08.9 22:54.9 23:34.1 7:35
189 (<5) 2188 Anne GRADOWSKI 10 New Buffalo 7:10.4 14:59.5 22:54.6 23:35.0 7:35
190 (129) 1472 Kayden JAGER 10 Martin 7:28.0 15:09.1 22:56.2 23:36.7 7:36
191 130 1400 Maria SAAD 12 Clarkston Everest 7:08.3 15:07.5 23:02.8 23:40.9 7:37
192 131 1389 Madison CHILSON 11 Buckley 7:26.5 15:12.1 23:01.0 23:43.4 7:38
193 (<5) 2179 Caroline MASON 10 Manchester 7:17.1 15:08.2 23:06.7 23:45.7 7:38
194 (132) 1395 Kaylee SWANSON 10 Buckley 7:24.2 15:12.6 23:01.8 23:50.1 7:40
195 133 1520 Cora CARVER 10 Vestaburg 7:14.2 15:14.3 23:11.2 23:51.1 7:40
196 134 1484 Blythe DROTMAN 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:41.0 15:44.6 23:21.8 23:56.3 7:42
197 135 1494 Jordyn HEFELE 9 Rogers City 7:30.9 15:29.1 23:17.2 24:01.3 7:43
198 (136) 1434 Lily WILCOXEN 10 Grand Traverse Academy 7:34.3 15:27.8 23:21.6 24:02.1 7:44
199 137 1479 Shylee IOTT 12 Petersburg-Summerfield 7:33.4 15:29.8 23:20.7 24:04.0 7:44
200 (138) 1517 Megan PETER 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:09.0 15:06.8 23:17.7 24:09.0 7:46
201 139 1415 Ella SPONABLE 10 Ellsworth 7:52.4 15:52.4 23:32.0 24:11.8 7:47
202 (140) 1493 Vada FINCH 12 Rogers City 7:31.2 15:36.1 23:23.9 24:13.4 7:47
203 141 1490 Katie VICK 9 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:25.1 15:35.3 23:31.0 24:15.4 7:48
204 142 1489 Zipporah TRAN 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 7:41.1 15:44.6 23:34.9 24:16.0 7:48
205 (143) 1370 Isabella CARD 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 7:25.6 15:32.3 23:42.0 24:21.8 7:50
206 (144) 1397 Natasha MENDEZ 10 Clarkston Everest 7:34.1 15:37.8 23:36.1 24:22.1 7:50
207 145 1527 Rachel BYLER 11 White Pigeon 7:28.8 15:37.9 23:36.1 24:22.6 7:50
208 (146) 1524 Kaylynn SEELEY 10 Vestaburg 7:16.8 15:23.4 23:41.0 24:31.4 7:53
209 (147) 1385 Angel MILAM 10 Bridgman 7:26.1 15:37.5 23:43.3 24:32.6 7:54
210 (148) 1396 Anne MCNURLEN 11 Clarkston Everest 7:34.5 15:51.8 23:55.4 24:41.3 7:56
211 149 1437 Esther BULGRIEN 9 Harbor Beach 7:44.3 15:55.2 24:01.7 24:46.8 7:58
212 (150) 1393 Kayla MILARCH 11 Buckley 7:37.5 15:55.5 24:06.9 24:46.9 7:58
213 (151) 1371 Liberty DAUGHERTY 11 Bear Lake-Onekama 7:28.0 15:47.8 24:06.6 24:49.1 7:59
214 (152) 1436 Bridget ANDERSON 12 Harbor Beach 7:36.5 15:54.6 24:00.7 24:53.0 8:00
215 (153) 1522 Shanelle-Lise MARTIN-DEPREDURAND 12 Vestaburg 7:39.5 16:03.6 24:19.8 24:58.8 8:02
216 154 1410 Bailey HIBBARD 12 Ellsworth 7:58.9 16:09.4 24:20.0 25:00.3 8:02
217 155 1363 Johanna HUBBLE 11 Beal City 7:29.2 15:55.8 24:23.3 25:06.4 8:04
218 156 1367 Molly TROMMATER 11 Beal City 7:35.5 16:08.0 24:41.4 25:24.9 8:10
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219 157 1487 Carolyn MCKINNIE 11 Plymouth Christian Academy 8:06.1 16:36.7 24:59.1 25:35.0 8:14
220 (158) 1439 Heloise LEMONNIER 10 Harbor Beach 8:03.6 16:31.5 24:50.2 25:36.5 8:14
221 (159) 1426 Alyssa SPARKS 9 Gobles 7:59.9 16:25.7 24:52.8 25:41.7 8:16
222 (160) 1458 Julianne MOUNCE 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 8:05.5 16:34.4 25:02.6 25:45.1 8:17
223 161 1526 Lydia BYLER 12 White Pigeon 7:53.5 16:34.3 25:02.7 25:47.1 8:17
224 162 1414 Martina RONDINI 12 Ellsworth 7:59.2 16:37.9 25:22.1 26:03.6 8:23
225 163 1407 Hannah RYAN 10 Concord 8:07.1 16:45.9 25:21.9 26:04.2 8:23
226 164 1412 Mackenzie OEDER 10 Ellsworth 7:55.6 16:37.7 25:24.2 26:04.7 8:23
227 (165) 1411 Jasmin KAUFMANN 12 Ellsworth 8:19.7 17:01.0 25:34.5 26:12.9 8:26
228 (166) 1377 Raegyn MAYER 11 Breckenridge 8:00.9 16:36.8 25:22.2 26:16.2 8:27
229 167 1477 Claire FRANZEN 10 Petersburg-Summerfield 8:02.5 17:00.9 25:35.6 26:27.1 8:30
230 (168) 1482 Makenna SHIPE 11 Petersburg-Summerfield 8:10.6 17:02.2 26:08.1 26:59.7 8:41
231 (169) 1533 Caroline DARRAH 10 Whitmore Lake 8:06.0 17:17.5 26:16.2 27:05.0 8:43
232 (170) 1491 Alisa ALEXANDER 10 Rogers City 8:25.9 17:38.0 26:19.1 27:09.2 8:44
233 (171) 1488 Hannah PASSOW 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 8:42.9 17:52.9 26:42.7 27:27.3 8:50
234 172 1530 Sydney MCCLURE 11 White Pigeon 8:20.5 17:43.9 26:52.0 27:37.4 8:53
235 (173) 1466 Ella KUEPFER 10 Lansing Christian 8:21.9 17:52.7 26:51.7 27:39.9 8:54
236 (174) 1465 Layla IZZAT 12 Lansing Christian 8:34.5 17:58.3 27:16.7 28:04.0 9:02
237 (175) 1419 Marianna SIMON 9 Fowler 8:34.7 17:55.1 27:34.2 28:19.3 9:06
238 (176) 1529 Hanna HELBLING 11 White Pigeon 8:34.0 18:09.3 27:41.9 28:30.2 9:10
239 (177) 1361 Jom KHAMPHUANGCHAI 10 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian 9:07.5 19:17.8 28:39.0 29:26.8 9:28
240 178 1405 Paige MORRIS 12 Concord 8:48.3 19:14.4 28:46.7 29:36.4 9:31
241 (179) 1478 Hayden IOTT 9 Petersburg-Summerfield 8:59.2 19:23.4 28:52.6 29:44.5 9:34
242 (180) 1485 Reese EDWARDS 12 Plymouth Christian Academy 9:09.3 20:05.0 30:10.2 31:11.3 10:02
DNF (DNF) 1409 Natalie FITZGERALD 10 Ellsworth 7:03.8 14:38.1 DNF 7:19

Number of records: 243
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